
S. 
No.

Site Number Sector
Area

(acres)
Area in sq. 

mtr. 
Category

Price per sq. 
mtr

 Price 
per acre  

 Total cost 
in crores 

1 Plot A2 Aerocity Block-A 4.13 16,713.53 Hospital         40,800.00      16.51         68.19 

2
Block B (9)

IT city Sector 66 
beta

2.54
10,279.02 

Hotel
        65,025.00      26.31         66.84 

3
Block B (3)

IT city Sector 66
beta

2.03
8,215.13 

Hotel
        65,025.00      26.31         53.42 

4
PLOT NO2

IT city Sector 66
beta

4.01
16,227.91 

Hotel
        65,025.00      26.31       105.52 

5
Block B (1)

IT city Sector 83
Alpha

0.33
1,335.46 

Petrol Pump
        40,800.00      16.51           5.45 

6 MCH1 Medicity 28.22 1,14,202.39 MLU         84,150.00      34.05       961.01 
7 HO2 Medicity 4.54 18,372.74 Hospital         31,790.00      12.86         58.41 
8 H1 Medicity 1.22 4,937.17 Hospital         31,790.00      12.86         15.70 
9 H2 Medicity 1.00 4,046.86 Hospital         31,790.00      12.86         12.86 
10 Plot 10 Sector 62 5.51 22,298.20 MLU      1,12,200.00      45.41       250.19 
11 Plot no 13 Sector 62 6.30 25,495.22 MLU      1,22,400.00      49.53       312.06 
12 Plot no 30-34 Sector 62 27.77 1,12,381.30 MLU      1,08,000.00      43.71    1,213.72 
13 Plot no 20-21 Sector 62 12.92 52,285.43 MLU         99,000.00      40.06       517.63 
14 Plot A Sector 68 0.90 3,642.17 Commercial/ 

MLU
     1,12,200.00      45.41         40.87 

15 Plot 1052-C Sector 68 0.03 121.41 Residential         93,500.00      37.84           1.14 
16 Plot 1061-C Sector 68 0.03 121.41 Residential         93,500.00      37.84           1.14 
17 Plot 1055 (FP) Sector 68 0.03 121.41 Residential         93,500.00      37.84           1.14 
18 Plot 1056 (FP) Sector 68 0.03 121.41 Residential         93,500.00      37.84           1.14 
19 Plot 1062 Sector 68 0.03 121.41 Residential         85,000.00      34.40           1.03 
20 Plot 1067 Sector 68 0.03 121.41 Residential         85,000.00      34.40           1.03 
21 Plot 1064 Sector 68 0.03 121.41 Residential         85,000.00      34.40           1.03 
22 Plot no 1 Aerocity Block G 4.76 19,263.05 Group 

Housing
        72,250.00      29.24       139.18 
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23 plot no 2 Aerocity Block G 6.19 25,050.06 Group 
Housing

        79,475.00      32.16       199.09 

24 SITE NEAR 
PLAKSHA

101 Alpha 6.54 26,466.46 Institutional         26,180.00      10.59         69.29 

25 Booth No. 35 59 0.0047               18.97 SCO / Retail      3,00,000.00    121.41           0.57 
26 Booth No. 37 59 0.0047               18.97 SCO / Retail      3,00,000.00    121.41           0.57 
27 Booth No. 38 59 0.0047               18.97 SCO / Retail      3,00,000.00    121.41           0.57 
28 Booth No. 39 59 0.0047               18.97 SCO / Retail      3,00,000.00    121.41           0.57 
29 Booth No. 40 59 0.0047               18.97 SCO / Retail      3,00,000.00    121.41           0.57 
30 Booth No. 45 

(corner)
59 0.0064               25.87 SCO / Retail      3,00,000.00    121.41           0.78 

31 Booth No. 17 
(corner)

59 0.0064               25.87 SCO / Retail      3,00,000.00    121.41           0.78 

32 Booth No. 66 
(corner)

60 0.0049               19.83 SCO / Retail      3,00,000.00    121.41           0.59 

33 Booth No. 75
(corner)

60 0.0049               19.83 SCO / Retail      3,00,000.00    121.41           0.59 

34 Booth No. 123
(corner)

61 0.0096               38.80 SCO / Retail      3,00,000.00    121.41           1.16 

35 Booth No. 135 61 0.0047               18.97 SCO / Retail      3,00,000.00    121.41           0.57 
36 Booth No. 122

(corner)
61 0.0096               38.80 SCO / Retail      3,00,000.00    121.41           1.16 

37 Industrial  (I- 1275) Sector 101 Alpha 2.00 8,092.00 Industrial / IT         29,750.00      12.04         24.07 

38 Industrial  (I-, 1276) Sector 101 Alpha 2.00 8,092.00 Industrial / IT         29,750.00      12.04         24.07 

39 Industrial  (I- 1277) Sector 101 Alpha 2.00 8,092.00 Industrial / IT         29,750.00      12.04         24.07 

40 Industrial  (I- 1278) Sector 101 Alpha 2.03 8,213.38 Industrial / IT         29,750.00      12.04         24.43 

41 Previously Truck 
Terminal

Adjoining Eco city 
1

30.00     1,21,406.00 MLU      1,08,000.00      43.71    1,311.18 

42 Infosys 83 alpha 20.00 80,937.20 Educational 
Institutional 

        17,531.25        7.09       141.89 


